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2015-06-16 27         27              
2015-06-17 1,730   1,756        
2015-06-18 2,172   3,928        
2015-06-19 7,139   11,067     
2015-06-20 8,284   19,351     
2015-06-21 4,743   24,094     
2015-06-22 2,329   26,423     
2015-06-23 3,001   29,424     
2015-06-24 3,000   32,424     
2015-06-25 1,101   33,525     
2015-06-27 108       33,633     


